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FA 0-2222

2035 CARSON, TORRANCE

FR 8-8447

4126 SEPULVEDA, TORRANCE !

INVESTMENTS

40 UNITS — Deluxe new Gold
Medallion with Pool. Gross An-
nual income $63,700. For details
call FR 8-8447. #252P.

24 UNITS—Twin 12 unit buildings,
good location, no vacancy prob-

Hermosa
Hide-a-Way

Two bedrooms and Den in this
above average home that over-

27 Open Houses
This Weekend

This Week's
Leader

Opportunity knocks again. Here is
a 3 Bedroom that is just as clean

New Homes

Be the first owner of this 4 Bed-
room, 2 Bath, 2 story Home. It has
many features including builtin
Kitchen, Family room, Fireplace,
w/w nylon carpets. You can trade

t.
29708 Fern Ave. #132P looks /s beauttiul city pane. in your old home in at market price as a pin with a full price of only 'fé"salfor details call FR 80447,
3 : Hermosa's most attractive area of {:‘Jn tgedzm{; g: m;g'a_gz lo.c:k :}&:m l:nzlsc:‘l::fic :,..'l'::,]y ;‘I,ll: 14 UNITS—6 Two's & 8 One's. Full
eyl e sy i o1 T of i o o S 1% o
15503 Faysmith. #103P. #327P. Our telephone number is submit your deals with small ;

\nzl‘l’5 handle.
down paymenh To inspect call P.
FA 02222,
3144 W. 178th St. #219P. FR 8-8447. #208P.

20810 Tomlee. #210P.

16 UNITS — 3 Bedroom, 2 bath
owner’s unit. Gross income of
$17,820. Will

4620 Declane. #213P.
1555 W. 213th St. #216P.
5110 Beran. #220P.

1916 Van Wick. #217P.
1911 Bardale. #205P.
1119 Rumbold. #212P.
22549 Evelyn. #221P.

Ask to See 315P

You will be surprised as to how
much home there is in this prop-
erty for the price. 3 bedroom, 2

nlklng nbout it. Call FA 0-2222
right now. You can be looking at
#315P within the next hour.

This You Gotta See

Occasionally you can g]k up a
home that is a real bargain —
“Here it is” Full price only
$21,750 and worth much more. It
has three bedrooms, 2 baths. Well
located in Southwest Torrance,

condition. Owner is leaving the
state and is very anxious for a
:;slr;Pdul To see call FR 8-8447.

Perfect for
Children

This lovely 4 Bedroom, 2 bath

5131 Sepulveda Blvd. #207P. baths, built-ins, intercom, custom close to South High. The house home on completely fenced lot. ;l::[;oognez %‘.‘3.'"%0“.'&3 Bce.c}l
P i ' drapes, why spend more time needs paint to put it in top-notch Only a short walk to fine grade #250P.

school. It has a large covered
patio with two nldinl glass doors
lo rur yard. Professionally land-
yard wired for outdoor
llzhun& lt will be a pleasure to
ls ome lo you—just call

trade. Call

FR 8-8447. #256P.

18 UNITS—Almost new and full.
Close to the PV hills. For de-
tails, call FR 8-8447. #257P.

DUPLEX — Deluxe ocean view,
Hermosa Beach location. One 3

FR 8-8447.

2 UNITS—A large older home lnd
a small rental on a 65x300" R
lot. A good chance lor develup-
ment. Call FR 8-8447.

6 UNITS—Beach locluon, all one

138!
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+

e

$88.42 per month, P

ae%mo% ]llur‘r_nkshed. Q,wner"( \;ﬂl
ade.  Cal 88447, ask for :
22514 Leyte Drive. #206P. BeaUty and the c mfort and Beaut S '
e ’ : Y Investment St t UL O :
5218 Arvada. #215P. Beast This home compares to the best nvesimen arier T . ¢
in North Torrance. All electric Large 3 bedroom plus 2 bedroom 8 UNITS — Seasoned units in !
346 Avenue ‘E". #204P. Two_beautiful 3 bedroom homes built-ins, 3 bedrooms and custom rental in & convenlently located ven area. Call FA 02222 for
W. 126th St. #300P. BESE nd ‘spacial features are 1o e D e, 1 v 1o wee area. Both homes on one lot with “38 .
o . . and special features are to Js
s be found in these homes. Ask foF future possibilities. For further GENERAL STORE, HOME AND .
Sth St. #310P, #114P and #316P when you call Y e RENTALS — Own - your -own
g R ; FA 02222 5 0-2222. Ask for #338P. crossroads, #357P, FA 02222 $
2422 W, 230th St. #315P. ? QUADRAPLEX-Under construction i
i g omg Gardena High e Tor S340F '
—none . ;
2427 W. 237th St. #316P. g FREDERICKS FA 02222, 3
22734 Moneta Ave. #317P. Enormous Den SChOO' REAL ESTATE SCHOOL TRIPLEX — Largs 3 bedreom 1
18518 Dorman. #324P. Fredericks Real Estate School now als. Call FA 0-2222, for #363P. X
4 5 Three bedrooms, a happy-wife- Yes, you can walk to school from opened for all examinations. Check TWO DUPLEXES — On two lots.
4011 W. 123rd St. #402P. maker kitchen, and extra nice car- this home. It is a Merit Home wm\ on our 5 week training program. Let us show you #352P. Call
5037 W. 141st St. #407P. {nunz Dl}:{)ow:oulm 'l'l'ne‘y‘"l eﬁld‘?"t gl s umllymlrmrmi & La .1 g;nm‘ .(,h orge Hnbour at FA o &
. 141! . orget when they a o aster Bedroom with its own p FOUR HOMES — On one lot, %
large shop or Hobby room behind vate bath. Other features include Y £
2431 W. 116th St. #408P. tlt\’? G:ing: lIhh one is i{enhon- }-‘lr:pll’:ce b&lil( -in kitchen, mk Opemng For mm 'i‘p'“ & Don't iwaih 3
al ce t us prove it when ast bar and many of 3
4621 W, 138th St. #411P. weysh%w you #318P. g:.il FA 02222 leaving area — will dul Just call One SO'eSﬂZ'I;;z Tvg%nlgmgsru'rm%m: wg:; 1
5133 130th St. #414P. NOW. 88447, #212P. Call FA 0- lhow excellent return and are A
in a good area. For appointment )
dial FA 0-2222.
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